Vojens

Friday
Green - 1640-1700
Qualifying started at 16:40:33

Vojens 1,330 km
03-07-2015.16:40

H N
o Il

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(112) Sebastian Heegsberg Jensen
1 1:26424 +1.733 16:42:53.309
2 1:25712 +1.021 16:44:19.021
3 1:26.592 +1.901 16:45:45613
4 1:25.779 +1.088 16:47:11.392
5 1:26.937 +2.246 16:48:38.329
6 1:25.230 +0.539 16:50:03.559
7 1:25.850 +1.159 16:51:29.409
8 1:25.741 +1.050 16:52:55.150
9 1:25489 +0.798 16:54:20.639
10 1:24.713 +0.022 16:55:45.352
1" 1:24.691 16:57:10.043
12 1:25.279 +0.588 16:58:35.322
(35) Leo Toudal
1 1:31.067 +2.908 16:42:57.677
2 1:31.471 +3.312 16:44:29.148
3 1:32176 +4.017 16:46:01.324
4 1:31.820 +3.661 16:47:33.144
5 1:30.283 +2.124 16:49:03.427
6 1:32.118 +3.959 16:50:35.545
7 3:36.841 +2:08.682 16:54:12.386
8 1:28.980 +0.821 16:55:41.366
9 1:28.159 16:57:09.525
(111)Julie Hoegsberg Jensen
1 1:54.580 +9.832 16:43:31.853
2 1:53.155 +8.407 16:45:25.008
3 1:48.188 +3.440 16:47:13.196
4 1:44.748 16:48:57.944
5 1:560413 +5.665 16:50:48.357
6 1:51.054 +6.306 16:52:39.411
7 1:52.152 +7.404 16:54:31.563
8 1:561.982 +7.234 16:56:23.545
9 1:52.744 +7.996 16:58:16.289
(26) Rasmus Adelbag
1 1:65.168 +4.707 16:45:56.406
2 1:52.687 +2.226 16:47:49.093
3 1:52.240 +1.779 16:49:41.333
4 1:52.799 +2.338 16:51:34.132
5 1:54.133 +3.672 16:53:28.265
6 1:52.317 +1.856 16:55:20.582
7 1:50.461 16:57:11.043
8 1:61.129 +0.668 16:59:02.172
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